

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11862/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2003 in RFA No. 458/1986
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWAT RAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17961-17964 of 2005

(With office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 19305-19308 of 2005

(With office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 23991-23992 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 25896-25897 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 19274-19290 of 2009

(With office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 19193-19194 of 2009

(With appln. For c/delay in filing slp and permission to file slp
and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 04/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

: 2 :

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Sarup Singh, Sr Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

(Sonia)
Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master